The Kaye RF ValProbe integrates breakthrough
RF Mesh technology with well-established thermal
validation in situ loggers from GE Sensing.
The Kaye RF ValProbe system is intended for
the validation and monitoring of environmental
chambers and storage areas (i.e. stability chambers,
freezers, refrigerators, warehouses, etc). The
RF ValProbe system utilizes a 2.4 GHz RF Mesh

• Factory calibration.
• Rental services.
Validation Reference
The Kaye Validator system is supported with Design
Qualifi cation documentation. The Validation Reference
Binder provides a comprehensive overview of the GE
Quality Policy, description of ISO 9001 implementation
and support procedures, and standards for the
development, testing, and maintenance of hardware
and software. Quality Control documents, Development
procedures, Quality Assurance procedures, Release
documents, and Quality Assurance test documentation
are all included.
Ordering Information
RF Thermal Validation System RF Steam in Place Application
X2570-20B RF ValProbe® Logger with External 20” Bendable
Temperature Probe and RH Sensor
X2571-20B RF ValProbe® with External 20” Bendable temperature Probe,
RH Sensor, 0-10v Voltage input and Contact Closure which
accomodates Kaye Pressure Transducer
X2572-20B RF ValProbe® with External 20” Bendable temperature Probe,
RH Sensor, 4-20mA Current Input and contact closure
X2576 Kaye Pressure Transducer 110V
X2576E Kaye Pressure Transducer 220V
K0448 Feedthru triclover clamp
M1989 SmartGasket® Silicone gasket
* Please contact factory if diff erent probe lengths are required.
dsX2558 RF ValProbe Base Station includes USB Cable, PC
Software and User Manual
X2570-12 Logger with Single 12” External Temperature Probe,
Internal RH Sensor, no auxiliary inputs
X2570-18 Logger with Single 18” External Temperature Probe,
Internal RH Sensor, no auxiliary inputs
X2570-36 Logger with Single 36” External Temperature Probe,
Internal RH Sensor, no auxiliary inputs
X2570S-L Specify 1 or 3 standard lenght; custom length
available on request
X2571-12 Logger with Single 12” External Temperature Probe,
Internal RH Sensor with contact switch and
4-20mA current loop auxiliary Input
X2571-18 Logger with Single 18” External Temperature Probe,
Internal RH Sensor with contact switch and
4-20mA current loop auxiliary Input
X2571-36 Logger with Single 36” External Temperature Probe,
Internal RH Sensor with contact switch and
4-20mA current loop auxiliary Input
X2571S-L Specify 1 or 3 standard lenght; custom length
available on request
X2572-12 Logger with Single 12” External Temperature Probe,
Internal RH Sensor with contact switch and
0-10V Voltage auxiliary Input
X2572-18 Logger with Single 18” External Temperature Probe,
Internal RH Sensor with contact switch and
0-10V Voltage auxiliary Input
X2572-36 Logger with Single 36” External Temperature Probe,
Internal RH Sensor with contact switch and
0-10V Voltage auxiliary Input”
X2572S-L Specify 1 or 3 standard lenght; custom length
available on request
X2563 Internal Temperature and RH Logger, Voltage
and Contact Auxiliary
X2564 Internal Temperature and RH Logger, 4/20mA Current
and Contact Auxiliary
X6030 RF ValProbe IQ/OQ Protocol
X6035 RF ValProbe Validation Reference (DQ) Package
X2573-3 RF ValProbe Dual Channel Logger with external
3” Temperature Probes
X2573-6 RF ValProbe Dual Channel Logger with external
6” Temperature Probes
X2573S-L RF ValProbe Dual Channel Logger with external L’
Temperature Probes
X2574-6 RF ValProbe Five Channel Logger with external
6” Temperature Probes
X2574-15 RF ValProbe Five Channel Logger with external
15” Temperature Probes
X2574S-L RF ValProbe Five Channel Logge with external L’
Temperature Probes
© 2009 General Electric Company. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations are subject to change without notice. GE is a registered trademark of General Electric Company. Other company or product